
DAT-02 List of Participants

Country Name Organization Email
Belize Delice Pinkard Belize High Seas Fisheries Unit delice.pinkard@bhsfu.gov.bz
Belize Charles Coc Belize High Seas Fisheries Unit charles.coc@bhsfu.gov.bz
Canada Kristen Cote Fisheries and Oceans Canada Kristen.Cote@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
China Qinqin Lin Shanghai Ocean University qqlin@shou.edu.cn
China Yuru He Shanghai Ocean University yrhe@shou.edu.cn
China Shiyu Yang Shanghai Ocean University Yangshiyu_SHOU@163.com
China Yan Li China Overseas Fisheries Association liyancnfj@outlook.com
Colombia Leonel Bohorquez Ministerio de Relaciones Exteriores leonel.bohorquez@cancilleria.gov.co  
Colombia Rafael Daza Ministerio de Relaciones Exteriores Rafael.Daza@cancilleria.gov.co
Colombia Diana Alvarez Aunap diana.alvarez@aunap.gov.co
Colombia Vianys Agudelo Aunap vianys.agudelo@aunap.gov.co
Colombia Luis Alvarez Aunap luisjose.alvarez@aunap.gov.co
Colombia German Fonseca Programa Nacional de Observadores de Colombia german.fonseca@pescalimpia.org
Colombia Alejandro Marin Programa Nacional de Observadores de Colombia alejandro.marin86@gmail.com
Costa Rica Martin Méndez Instituto Costarricense de Pesca y Acuicultura m.mendez@incopesca.go.cr
Costa Rica Jorge Valerio Instituto Costarricense de Pesca y Acuicultura jvalerio@incopesca.go.cr
Ecuador Jorge Blacio Subsecretaria De Recursos Pesqueros jblacio@produccion.gob.ec
Ecuador Luciano Delgado Subsecretaria De Recursos Pesqueros ldelgados@produccion.gob.ec
Ecuador Jostyn Sánchez Subsecretaria De Recursos Pesqueros hmero@produccion.gob.ec
Ecuador Henry Mero Subsecretaria De Recursos Pesqueros jsanchezv@produccion.gob.ec
Ecuador Guillermo Moran Tunacons gmoran@tunacons.org
EU Jon Ruiz Azti jruiz@azti.es
France OT Marie Feucher Maritime Affairs service marie.feucher@mer.gouv.fr
Guatemala Maria Rodas Ministerio de Agricultura, Ganadería y Alimentación ashadud@yahoo.es  
Guatemala Douglas Caravantes Ministerio de Agricultura, Ganadería y Alimentación doucaravantes@gmail.com
Japan Shinji Hiruma Fisheries Agency of Japan shinji_hiruma150@maff.go.jp
Japan Masahide Kanno Fisheries Agency of Japan masahide_kanno210@maff.go.jp
Japan Keisuke Sato Fisheries Agency of Japan sato_keisuke31@fra.go.jp
Mexico Isabel Reyes Conapesca isabel.reyes@conapesca.gob.mx
Mexico Michel Dreyfus Fidemar dreyfus@cicese.mx
Mexico Gustavo Lopez Conapesca gustavo.lopez@conapesca.gob.mx
Mexico Bertha Soler Conapesca bertha.soler@conapesca.gob.mx
Mexico Martha Betancourt Fidemar martha.betancourt@uabc.edu.mx
Nicaragua Renaldy Barnuty Instituto Nicaragüense de Pesca y Acuicultura rbarnutti@inpesca.gob.ni
Panama Yesuri Pino Arap yesuri.pino@arap.gob.pa
Panama Laura Molina Arap lmolina@arap.gob.pa
Panama Modesta Torres Arap mtorres@arap.gob.pa
Panama Robert Duarte Arap rduarte@arap.gob.pa
Panama Raul Delgado Industria rauldelgadoq@gmail.com
Panama Enrique Espinoza Pronaob pronaob@pronaob.com
Peru Jose Salcedo Imarpe jsalcedo@imarpe.gob.pe
USA Steve Teo NOAA steve.teo@noaa.gov
USA Rachael Wadsworth NOAA rachael.wadsworth@noaa.gov
USA Yonat Swimmer NOAA yonat.swimmer@noaa.gov
USA Taylor Lawson NOAA tyler.lawson@noaa.gov
USA Lucille Bulkeley NOAA lucille.bulkeley@noaa.gov
USA Amanda Munro NOAA amanda.munro@noaa.gov
USA Mike Conroy West Coast Fisheries Consultants mike@wecofm.com
Venezuela Alvin Delgado Fundatun fundatunpnov@gmail.com
Venezuela Johan Padron Ministerio del Poder Popular de Pesca y Acuicultura hawkergenius@gmail.com
Panelist Christopher Long University of Miami clong8887@gmail.com
NGO Mayra Palacios Centro Desarrollo y Pesca Sustentable mayra.palacios@cedepesca.net
NGO Nate Miller Global Fishing Watch nate@globalfishingwatch.org
NGO Marin Hawk Marine Stewardship Council marin.hawk@msc.org
NGO Craig Heberer The Nature Conservancy craig.heberer@tnc.org
NGO Jose Girón WWF JGiron@wwfca.org
IATTC Manuel Correia Bycatch Chair manuelcorreia.a@gmail.com
IATTC Antonio Vasquez COR Chair antonio.vasquez@mag.gob.sv
IATTC Arnulfo Franco IATTC afranco@iattc.org
IATTC Alex Da Silva IATTC alexdasilva@iattc.org
IATTC Brad Wiley IATTC bwiley@iattc.org
IATTC Jon Lopez IATTC jlopez@iattc.org
IATTC Leanne Fuller IATTC lfuller@iattc.org
IATTC Dan Ovando IATTC dovando@iattc.org
IATTC Cristina de la Cadena IATTC cdelacadena@iattc.org
IATTC Melanie Hutchinson IATTC mhutchinson@iattc.org
IATTC Joydelee Marrow IATTC jmarrow@iattc.org
IATTC Jean Francois Pulvenis IATTC jpulvenis@iattc.org
IATTC Dan Crear IATTC dcrear@iattc.org
IATTC Marlon Roman IATTC mroman@iattc.org
IATTC Ricardo Belmontes IATTC rbelmontes@iattc.org
IATTC Sylvain Caillot IATTC scaillot@iattc.org
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